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Office of Fiscal Analysis

FY 15 Revised General Fund Revenue

(by revenue item - in millions)

Revenue Item

Personal Income
Sales & Use
Business
Federal Funds
Other Revenue
Gambling
Health Provider Tax
Tobacco
Other Taxes

Gross Total
Less Refunds & Credits
NET TOTAL

Other Taxes

3.0%

lof1l

FY15$

9,264.5
4,167.4
1,290.8
1,299.6
595.2
601.6
509.5
480.9
554.1
18,763.5
(1,305.5)
17,458.0

% of
Total

49.4%
22.2%
6.9%
6.9%
3.2%
3.2%
2.7%
2.6%
3.0%
100.0%
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