Revenue Item	FY 15 \$	% of Total
Personal Income	9,264.5	49.4%
Sales & Use	4,167.4	22.2%
Business	1,290.8	6.9%
Federal Funds	1,299.6	6.9%
Other Revenue	595.2	3.2%
Gambling	601.6	3.2%
Health Provider Tax	509.5	2.7%
Tobacco	480.9	2.6%
Other Taxes	554.1	3.0%
Gross Total	18,763.5	100.0%
Less Refunds & Credits	(1,305.5)	
NET TOTAL	17,458.0	

## **FY 15 Revised General Fund Revenue** (by revenue item – in millions)

